
t1
\

t

14
k

tors. '1'he wise man says “ There is that withholdeth more than is meet, 
but it tendeth to poverty.” Let us beware lest the Judge will say to us 
“ Will a man rob God ? Yet ye have robbed me. But ye say, wherein 
have we robbed Thee ? In tithes and offerings.”

James Tasker, Sec.-Treas.,
31 Mance Street.

J. Murray Smith,
Chairman.

ST. PAUL’S CHURCH SCHEDULE SYSTEM.

Cash Account ok Treasurer for Year ended 30TH Decr., 1882.

Receipts.

1

*1882.
Jan. 1.—To Balance from 1881...
Dec. 30. “ Cash, Arrears for 1881

« “ Schedule contributions for 1882
<1 « Interest on Bank account.........

$71.07
39.00 <r

.$ 110.07 
5229.00

9.45
$5348.52 T1
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Payments.

For special purposes named in Schedule :

1882.
Dec. 30. By Cash paid during the year :

11 Home Mission Fund.....................................
« Foreign Mission Fund............................
« French Evangelization...............................
« Montreal College............................................
« Ministers' Widows’ and Orphans’ Fund...

M
Class fc 
has bee 
men dc 
scholars 
Mission 
“ Willin 
These n 
to the 
have ag 
under tl 
a few of 
children 
cot in tl 
a cost o

$1073.00
1243.00
400.00
825.00
327.50

$3868.50
Other purposes named in Schedules:

By City Missionary................................................
« Victoria Mission..............................................

St. Paul's Sabbath-School.............................
Students’ Missionary Society......................
Mission to Lumbermen.................................
Montreal General Hospital...........................
Sabbath-School Association.........................
General Assembly Fund...............................
Aged and Infirm Ministers’ Fund................
Presbytery Expense Fund............................
« Presbyterian Record "................... .............
St. Paul’s Young Women’s Association.... 
Home Mission, special, St. Mark’s Church.. 
Printing Schedules, Postage, &c..................

$250.00
300.00
250.00
50.00
50.00

100.00
25.00
32.50
30.00
32.50
75.00
25.00

217.00
34.32
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1471.32
Mr.$5339.82
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8.70Balance on handDec. 30.
$5348.52

J. Tasker, Treasurer.
Examined and found correct,

A. Macphkrson, Auditor.
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