tors. The wise man says "There is that withholdeth more than is meet, but it tendeth to poverty." Let us beware lest the Judge will say to us "Will a man rob God? Yet ye have robbed me. But ye say, wherein have we robbed Thee? In tithes and offerings."

JAMES TASKER, Sec.-Treas., 31 Mance Street. J. MURRAY SMITH, Chairman.

ST. PAUL'S CHURCH SCHEDULE SYSTEM.

CASH ACCOUNT OF TREASURER FOR YEAR ENDED 30TH DECR., 1882.

1882.	RECEIPTS.			
Jan. 1.—	To Balance from 1881	\$71.07		
Dec. 30.	" Cash, Arrears for 1881	39.00		
200.			\$ 110.07	
	" Schedule contributions for 1882			
	" Interest on Bank account		9.45	
			\$5	348.52
			_	
	PAYMENTS.			
For speci	al purposes named in Schedule:	1		
1882.				
Dec. 30.	By Cash paid during the year:			
Dec. 30.	" Home Mission Fund	\$1073.00	*	,
	" Foreign Mission Fund	1243.00		
	" French Evangelization	400.00		
	" Montreal College	825.00		
	" Ministers' Widows' and Orphans' Fund	327.50		
			\$3868.50	
Other nu	rposes named in Schedules:			
Other par	By City Missionary	\$250.00		
	" Victoria Mission	300.00		
	" St. Paul's Sabbath-School	250.00		
	" Students' Missionary Society	50.00		
	" Mission to Lumbermen	50.00	1	
	" Montreal General Hospital	100.00		
	" Sabbath-School Association	25.00		
	" General Assembly Fund	32.50		
	" Aged and Infirm Ministers' Fund	30.00		
	" Presbytery Expense Fund	32.50		
	" "Presbyterian Record"	75.00		
	" St. Paul's Young Women's Association	25.00		
	" Home Mission, special, St. Mark's Church	217.00		
	" Printing Schedules, Postage, &c	34.32		
	" Timeing semenates, " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "		1471.32	
				339.82
Dec. 30.	Balance on hand			8.70
Dec. 30.			S SS ZAS	277.07
			\$5	348.52

J. TASKER, Treasurer.

Examined and found correct,
A. Macpherson, Auditor.

and we labours teacher M Class fo

has been men do scholars Mission "Willin These rato the have agunder that few of children cot in that cost of the have agunder that a few of children cot in that a cost of the have agunder that a few of children cot in the have agunder that a few of children c

Mr. logy in t as forme short of want of the way